
AT-B KAZIMOV, Fuad Rovsan 

D-BA HUSEYNOV, Emil Qadir 1

10

0

1

9

MING ALIYEV, Anar Arzu 

        2
5

13

NEF RZAYEV, Tarlan Fazil 

UG-2 AGAYEV, Elnur Zakir 3

10

0

3

11

QAB SIRVANLI, Dilavar Eyvaz 

TVZ ADIGOZALOV, Sakir Gunduz 4

10

0

7

15

MOIK AXUNDOV, Sabuxi Azar 

ID-S HASANOV, Vusal Sanan 5

0

10

2

10

T-BA HUSEYNOV, Kamran Valeh 

AT-B QURBANOV, Qurban Mahmud 6

0

10

6

14

NEF DADASOV, Firuddin Ahsan 

D-BA RUSTAMLI, Orxan Kamal 7

10

0

4

12

NIZ SULEYMANOV, Cavid Azad 

QAB AGALAROV, Asif Akif 8
8

16

KAZIMOV, Fuad Rovsan 
Attila Baki (AT-B)

ALIYEV, Anar Arzu 
Mingacevir (MING)

9

10

0

RZAYEV, Tarlan Fazil 
Neftci Baki (Nef)

SIRVANLI, Dilavar Eyvaz 
Qabala Baku (QAB)

10

0

10

HASANOV, Vusal Sanan 
IDM Sumqait (ID-S)

QURBANOV, Q.
Attila Baki (AT-B)

11

0

10

DADASOV, Firuddin Ahsan 
Neftci Baki (Nef)

SULEYMANOV, C.
NIZ Baki (NIZ)

12

7

0

D-BA HUSEYNOV, E.

MING ALIYEV, Anar Arzu 
13

0

10

TVZ ADIGOZALOV, S.

NEF RZAYEV, T.
14

10

0

T-BA HUSEYNOV, K.

ID-S HASANOV, V.
15

7

0

D-BA RUSTAMLI, O.

NIZ SULEYMANOV, C.
16

7

0

KAZIMOV, Fuad Rovsan 
Attila Baki (AT-B)

SIRVANLI, Dilavar Eyvaz 
Qabala Baku (QAB)

17

0

5

QURBANOV, Q.
Attila Baki (AT-B)

DADASOV, F.
Neftci Baki (Nef)

18

0

5

ALIYEV, Anar Arzu 
Mingacevir (MING)

ADIGOZALOV, S.
TOVUZ (TVZ)

19

10

0

HUSEYNOV, Kamran Valeh 
TIM Baki (T-Ba)

RUSTAMLI, Orxan Kamal 
Dinamo Baki (D-Ba)

20

7

0

ALIYEV, Anar Arzu 
Mingacevir (MING)

QURBANOV, Q.
Attila Baki (AT-B)

21

0

7

QURBANOV, Q.
Attila Baki (AT-B)

HUSEYNOV, Kamran Valeh 
TIM Baki (T-Ba)

KAZIMOV, Fuad Rovsan 
Attila Baki (AT-B)

22

0

7

KAZIMOV, Fuad Rovsan 
Attila Baki (AT-B)

SIRVANLI, Dilavar Eyvaz 
Qabala Baku (QAB)

DADASOV, F.
Neftci Baki (Nef)

23

0

7

DADASOV, F.
Neftci Baki (Nef)

Azarbaycan Cudo Fedrasiyasi Azarbaycan Cempionati U21
Weight category: men -90 kg

RESULTS

1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

DADASOV, Firuddin Ahsan Nef

SIRVANLI, Dilavar Eyvaz QAB

QURBANOV, Q. AT-B

KAZIMOV, Fuad Rovsan AT-B

ALIYEV, Anar Arzu MING

HUSEYNOV, Kamran Valeh T-Ba

ADIGOZALOV, Sakir Gunduz TVZ

RUSTAMLI, Orxan Kamal D-Ba
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-90 kg
(15 competitors)


